
From: Gardini, Irina <Irina.Gardini@crowncastle.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, December 3, 2024 9:48 AM 
To: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov> 
Cc: Junger, Anders <Anders.Junger@crowncastle.com>; Berger, Julie <Julie.Berger@crowncastle.com>; 
Thibeault, Jay <Jay.Thibeault@crowncastle.com>; Atieh, Sami <Sami.Atieh@crowncastle.com>; Blloyd 
<blloydmjm@aol.com>; Gilmore, Edmund <Edmund.Gilmore@crowncastle.com>; Cahill, Ryan 
<Ryan.Cahill@crowncastle.com>; Morales, Marco <Marco.Morales@crowncastle.com> 
Subject: EM-CROWN-022-240627 Westminster Road (Canterbury) 
 
Good morning!  
 
Construction will commence in 2 weeks. 
 
Thank you! 
 
IRINA GARDINI 
Sr. Permitting Specialist, Service Delivery 
O: (786) 610-7030 M: (646) 266-3061 
 
CROWN CASTLE 
3470 NW 82nd Ave, 10th Floor, Doral, FL 33122 
CrownCastle.com  
 
 
 

 

https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.crowncastle.com%2F&data=05%7C02%7CDakota.LaFountain%40ct.gov%7C45f8a12375a54804567508dd13a97f93%7C118b7cfaa3dd48b9b02631ff69bb738b%7C0%7C0%7C638688340909993722%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=JKPTIoJ%2FEMwJISlaKTBgynh7NM0ZRpd6SgxnCIsYt0M%3D&reserved=0

